
 

 

 

 Wilbur Wright College Business Office  

Name Title Email Phone 

Phoebe Wood Vice President-Finance & Operations pwood3@ccc.edu 773-481-8525 

Robert Prorok Business Manager rprorok@ccc.edu 773-481-8513 

Monet Jelks Assistant Business Manager mjelks1@ccc.edu 773-481-8509 

Latrese Smyles Student Support lsmyles@ccc.edu 773-481-8980 

Carmen Mercado Student Support     fmercado@ccc.edu 773-481-8510 

Kenneth Balcarcel Student Support     kgonzalez43.ccc.edu 773-481-8504 

Gifty Mensah Accounts Payable & Purchasing gmensah@ccc.edu 773-481-8521 

Carmen Hernandez HPVEC Business Office Support chernandez@ccc.edu 773-481-8122 

  
*** Auxiliary Services *** 

  

Anna-Marie Morales Director - Auxiliary Services amorales115@ccc.edu 773-481-8612 

Megan Hejna Administrative Assistant mhejna@ccc.edu 773-481-8518 

Atha Bowen-Langworthy Reproduction Technician II abowen@ccc.edu 773-481-8167 

Westlee Quinones College Senior Storekeeper wquinones@ccc.edu 773-481-8734 

 

 

   

 

Please send your questions and problems to 
wwcbusinessoffice@ccc.edu. 
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